Nr  Vorname Nachname Verein Jahrg. AK Zeit Platz
887 Janek Waldschmidt ASC Dillenburg 1992 Maénner 13:45,3 1
721 Lukas Kaiser Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1997 Maénner 14:03,5 2
632 Paul Gnich CLOOS 1987 Maénner 14:11,3 3
722 Eduard Koch Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1984 Maénner 14:26,6 4
645 Lukas Bonorden CVIJM Sechshelden 1996 Maénner 14:27,8 5
620 Sven Breidenstein ASC Dillenburg 1986 Manner 14:31,1 6
723 Florian Konig Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1982 Manner 14:52,4 7
880 Heiko Petri 1973 Manner 15:21,3 8
684 Olaf Behrens LC Diabu Eschenburg 1970 Maénner 15:44,3 9
881 Steffen Kandler TV 1843 Dillenburg 1973 Maénner 15:51,7 10
769 Florian Nickel Team HailLOtus 1986 Manner 16:01,2 11
646 David Kretz CVJM Sechshelden 1997 Maénner 16:04,4 12
652 Patrick Nowak Feuerwehr Sechshelden 1996 Manner 16:05,5 13
877 Roberto Wischofski 1993 Maénner 16:06,5 14
761 Bjorn Habicht Team HailLOtus 1989 Manner 16:09,8 15
633 Bjorn Kinzenbach CLOOS 1984 Manner 16:33,0 16
640 Udo Schwehn CLOOS 1967 Manner 16:33,6 17
649 Dirk Eisenkramer Feuerwehr Sechshelden 1972 Ménner 16:34,2 18
882 Marco Cestonaro TV 1843 Dillenburg 1984 Manner 16:36,7 19
718 Andreas Fabrizius Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1982 Maénner 16:42,2 20
631 Christian Endlicher CLOOS 1978 Manner 16:50,0 21
725 Rico Landgraf Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1974 Ménner 16:51,8 22
677 Jannik Kessler Henkel AG & Co. KGaA 1991 Manner 16:59,1 23
728 Randy PUttmann Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1974 Maénner 16:59,2 24
894 Manuel Strack Witti-Power 1981 Maénner 16:59,5 25
629 Tobias Ax CLOOS 1991 Maénner 17:04,8 26
756 Karsten Blicker Team HailLOtus 1972 Manner 17:05,0 27
776 Thorsten Theis Team HailLOtus 1969 Maénner 17:05,1 28
893 Ralf Nguyen Witti-Power 1984 Manner 17:07,8 29
644 Jan Bonorden CVIJM Sechshelden 1990 Ménner 17:26,3 30
729 Fynn Scheld Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1990 Maénner 17:26,7 31
731 Simon Stiebing Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1995 Ménner 17:27,0 32
733 Niclas Thielmann Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1990 Manner 17:44,5 33
758 Markus Hofmann Team HailLOtus Méanner 17:50,3 34
630 Julian Brucherseifer CLOOS 1989 Maénner 18:03,0 35
908 Kevin Schuller W.+H. Weber Bedachung Gmt 1996 Manner 18:07,5 36
641 Andreas Stalp CLOOS 1968 Maénner 18:08,0 37
639 Joachim Schmitt CLOOS 1986 Maéanner 18:08,9 38
772 David Schumann Team HailLOtus 1982 Manner 18:09,6 39
740 Carsten GeiR-Preschoff ~ Sing & Act e.V. 1973 Maénner 18:15,2 40
778 Sebastian  Wolfram Team HailOtus 1985 Maénner 18:23,9 41
681 Frank Tielmann Henkel AG & Co. KGaA 1968 Manner 18:26,5 42
868 Daniel Schneider TV Sechshelden 1977 Maénner 18:41,5 43
634 Reiner Mader CLOOS 1956 Manner 19:05,5 44
720 Armin GUmpelein Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1982 Maénner 19:10,2 45
734 Daniel Treupel Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1983 Manner 19:24,0 46
907 Ken Schuller W.+H. Weber Bedachung Gmt 1996 Manner 19:24,7 47
676 Rene Hofmann Henkel AG & Co. KGaA 1988 Manner 19:26,0 48
730 Steve Schreiber Rittal GmbH & Co. KG 1987 Maéanner 20:04,6 49
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Thielmann
Pfeiffer
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Team HailOtus
Mittelpunktgrundschule Haige
Mittelpunktgrundschule Haige
Mittelpunktgrundschule Haige
FV 1913 Wallau
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Team HailLOtus
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Rittal GmbH & Co. KG
SC Oberlahn

ASC Dillenburg

TV 1843 Dillenburg
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Nichtern-Baumho CLOOS
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Reckzeh
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Neuweger
Preuschoff
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Ruscher
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Ansorge
Rauch
Klaas
Oerter
Bohm
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Team HailLOtus

CLOOS

TV 1902 Burge. V.
Sing & Acte.V.

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA
Team HailLOtus
Mittelpunktgrundschule Haige
Team HailLOtus
Henkel AG & Co. KGaA
TV Wetzlar

Team HailLOtus

Sing & Act e.V.

TV 1843 Dillenburg
CLOOS

1992
1987
1990
1983
1967
1993
1992
1956
1987
1989
1993
1984
1978
1986
1980
1963
1980
1969
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1987
1989
1985
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1991
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1989
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1984
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20:11,0
20:41,8
20:42,3
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20:43,7
20:56,6
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21:30,1
21:30,7
21:43,9
22:03,6
22:06,0
23:09,4
23:57,9
24:28,4
24:32,7
26:08,6
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28:08,5
29:39,8
13:56,9
15:13,5
16:13,7
17:08,9
17:17,9
17:28,6
17:31,3
17:47,4
17:54,6
18:06,7
18:11,8
18:32,1
18:53,2
19:49,6
19:51,9
20:16,1
20:24,5
20:26,9
20:27,4
20:28,1
20:28,6
20:55,5
20:58,1
21:29,6
21:32,4
21:41,8
21:45,8
22:29,9

N N OO0 oo o000y L L L1 L L1 L1 U1 L1 U1
P O VWO NOULPE, WNREROOVUOWKNOULEAEWNNDELO

O 00 NOULL B WN -

N NNNNMNNNNNRRRPRRRRPRRR R
0N U DS WNREROOLVOUOWNOOUDMWNIERERO



727
775
673
766
878
662
672
671
760
650
654
745
648
757

Alexandra
Marlen
Jannin
Julia
Viviane
Sabrina
Viktoria
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Cziesla
Cziesla
FrieR
Kloft
Bleck-Blinger
Turk
Baudisch
Buchner

Rittal GmbH & Co. KG
Team HailLOtus
Henkel AG & Co. KGaA
Team HailLOtus

FV 1913 Wallau

Henkel AG & Co. KGaA
Henkel AG & Co. KGaA
Team HailLOtus
Feuerwehr Sechshelden
FV 1913 Wallau

Sing & Act e.V.
Feuerwehr Sechshelden
Team HailLOtus
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